Setzliste fur den 3. Wettkampf am 12.11.2023

Ligaleiter:
Merkle, Werner Epplestralle 91 70597 Stuttgart Tel.: 0711-56617086 Fax: Mobil-0176-23284162 eMail: werner_merkle@gmx.de

Verein Nr Stamm Name, Vorname 2023 Aktuell 1 2
Ersatz

SV Simmozheim 1 1 S Somiesky, Michael 376,57 387,00 388 386
2 E Doschen, Ronja 383,33 383,33
3 S Kolb, Andre 379,43 376,50 375 378
4 S Kammerer, Benjamin 370,40 373,00 376 370
5 S Backert, Bjorn 354,00 361,50 359 364
6 S Lauxmann, Nicole 357,29 354,50 355 354
7 E Reule, Fritz 332,50 332,50
8 E Backert, Katja 302,00 302,00
SSGi Magstadt 1 1 S Rudolph, Luisa 375,86 380,50 383 378
2 S Schmidt, Annemarie 383,43 380,00 382 378
3 S Dietze, Stefan 380,14 376,00 374 378
4 S Rudolph, Kieren 375,43 375,50 376 375
5 8 Beuttler, Jessica 373,80 372,00 372
6 E Schmidt, Markus 372,80 370,50
7 E Horstmann, Jan 356,30 369,43
8 E Bottcher, Daniel 0,00 363,00 363
9 E Jaiser, Lena 356,30 356,30
10 E Bohner, Pascal 344,60 344,60
SV Sulz am Eck 1 1 S Lehmann, Frank 382,29 372,50 374 371
2 S Freund, Maren 380,33 371,50 371 372
3 E KrauB}, Nico 365,00 369,00
4 E Furthmdller, Theresa 367,83 367,83
5 S Joos, Felix 365,40 367,00 359 375
6 S Lehmann, Lea 366,29 364,00 363 365
7 S Freund, Lea 366,50 362,00 366 358
8 E Gerstenlauer, Lina 0,00 0,00
9 E Zader, Sina 0,00 0,00



Verein

SV Sulz am Eck 1

SGi Stetten/Rems 1

SKam Sommenhardt 1

SF Gechingen 1

SGi Neuweiler 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

E Blchner, Lynn

Hugler, Benjamin
Killmaier, Andreas
Probst, Daniel
Leber, Bernhard
Weber, Sandra
Herzog, Verena
Hugler, Thorsten
Simon, Markus
Werner, Stefan
Markgraf, Frank

mmmowomwwnmoww

Schonthaler, Steffen
Walde, David

Gall, Celina

Axt, Antonia
Nothacker, Marion
Grof3mann, Torsten
Schroder, Kathrin
Mast, Daniel
Kalmbach, Marina
Mast, Nico

mommmmmaowww

Frank, Sophia
Hauff, Jonatan
Lauxmann, Sven
Turu, André
Franke, Leonie
Rosin, Larissa
Weber, Helmut
Yilmaz, Ayse
Dengler, Gerhard
Maier, Wolfgang
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Waidelich, Christian

2023

0,00

387,71
374,20
369,33
373,50
368,00
364,17
364,80
360,00
358,00

0,00

380,43
376,40
363,50
367,50
372,00
364,50
375,80
363,33
365,00
354,50

382,40
375,29
373,57
372,67
360,67
357,50
345,50
351,00
337,20
349,88

368,00

Aktuell

0,00

382,00
374,00
369,33
367,00
367,00
364,17
362,50
360,00
358,00

0,00

381,00
378,00
372,00
367,50
366,00
364,50
364,50
363,33
361,00
354,50

387,50
382,50
375,00
372,67
360,67
352,50
345,50
344,50
337,20
337,00

379,00

387
377

367
365

366

379

376

366

360

359

388

381

376

350

345

380

377
371

367
369

359

383
380
372

369

363

387
384
374

355

344

378



Verein

SGi Neuweiler 1

SGes Esslingen 1
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Stamm Name, Vorname
Ersatz

Schaible, Marion
Waidelich, Hans
Schafer, Ralf
Ruahle, Hartmut
Greule, Tobias
Seeger, Simon
Rothful’, Uwe
Brinkhoff, Raphael
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Priebe, Julia
Schmidke, Frank
Novak, Daniela
Griese, Marcus
Ahrens, Jorn
Schmidt, Nadine
Hollmann, Felix
Griese, Francisca
Hartel, Jens
Nemmert, Daniel

mmmmmwwwoww

2023

379,00
367,71
369,29
371,83
360,25
349,70
335,60
333,50

369,43
370,60
371,80
368,43
360,33
353,33
359,50
364,50
335,33

0,00

Aktuell

378,00
370,50
369,29
368,50
363,50
357,70
337,50
333,50

380,50
379,00
371,80
366,50
360,33
360,00
359,50
359,00
335,33

0,00

376
371

365
366

384
376

362

361

353

380
370

372
361

377
382

371

359

365



